Map01_Goldcrest Valley

Feld GroBe Preis Preis / m? Besitzer
1 5,15 417.150,00€ 8,10 € Richard Wright
2 1,21 98.010,00 € 8,10 € Victor Robinson
3 2,31 187.109,00€ 8,10 € Peter Wood
4 2,78 225.179,00 € 8,10 € Peter Wood
5 11,95 967.949,00 € 8,10 € Simon Collins
6 1,36 110.160,00€ 8,10 € Richard Wright
7 1,45 117.450,00 € 8,10 € George Watson
8 0,87 70.470,00 € 8,10 € Able Nelson
9 1,37 110.970,00 € 8,10 € Joshua Allen
10 0,61 49.410,00 € 8,10 € Garry Turner
11 2,20 178.200,00 € 8,10 € Dennis Jenkins
12 1,69 136.890,00 € 8,10 € James Harris
13 3,19 258.390,00 € 8,10 € Joshua Allen
14 1,25 101.250,00 € 8,10 € James Harris
15 0,78 63.179,00 € 8,10 € James Harris
16 0,95 76.949,00 € 8,10 € Erick Roberts
17 0,68 55.080,00 € 8,10 € Natalie Johnson
18 0,71 57.509,00 € 8,10 € Maria King
19 0,58 46.979,00 € 8,10 € Alex Young
20 8,66 701.459,00 € 8,10 € Daria White
21 0,67 54.270,00 € 8,10 € Natalie Johnson
22 2,91 235.710,00 € 8,10 € James Harris
23 1,87 151.470,00 € 8,10 € James Harris
24 1,05 85.049,00 € 8,10 € James Harris
25 3,01 243.809,00 € 8,10 € Edward Gomez
26 5,11 413.910,00€ 8,10 € Robert Cook
27 4,59 371.790,00 € 8,10 € Edward Gomez
28 4,63 375.030,00 € 8,10 € Edward Gomez
29 4,31 349.109,00 € 8,10 € Steven Bell
30 3,27 264.869,00 € 8,10 € Mary Evans
31 7,11 575.910,00 € 8,10 € Mary Evans
88,28 7.150.668,00 € 8,10 € 19
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46.979,00 €
49.410,00 €
54.270,00 €
55.080,00 €
57.509,00 €
63.179,00 €
70.470,00 €
76.949,00 €
85.049,00 €
98.010,00 €
101.250,00 €
110.160,00 €
110.970,00 €
117.450,00 €
136.890,00 €
151.470,00 €
178.200,00 €
187.109,00 €
225.179,00 €
235.710,00 €
243.809,00 €
258.390,00 €
264.869,00 €
349.109,00 €
371.790,00 €
375.030,00 €
413.910,00 €
417.150,00 €
575.910,00 €
701.459,00 €
967.949,00 €

Preis / m?

Map01_Goldcrest Valley

Besitzer

8,10 € Alex Young
8,10 € Garry Turner
8,10 € Natalie Johnson
8,10 € Natalie Johnson
8,10 € Maria King
8,10 € James Harris
8,10 € Able Nelson
8,10 € Erick Roberts
8,10 € James Harris
8,10 € Victor Robinson
8,10 € James Harris
8,10 € Richard Wright
8,10 € Joshua Allen
8,10 € George Watson
8,10 € James Harris
8,10 € James Harris
8,10 € Dennis Jenkins
8,10 € Peter Wood
8,10 € Peter Wood
8,10 € James Harris
8,10 € Edward Gomez
8,10 € Joshua Allen
8,10 € Mary Evans
8,10 € Steven Bell
8,10 € Edward Gomez
8,10 € Edward Gomez
8,10 € Robert Cook
8,10 € Richard Wright
8,10 € Mary Evans
8,10 € Daria White
8,10 € Simon Collins

88,28 7.150.668,00 €

8,10 €

© The Farmer (by yb-performance), 2017



Map01_Goldcrest Valley

Personen : Felder

Able Nelson
Alex Young
Daria White
Dennis Jenkins
Edward Gomez
Erick Roberts
Garry Turner
George Watson
James Harris
Joshua Allen
Maria King
Mary Evans
Natalie Johnson
Peter Wood
Richard Wright
Robert Cook
Simon Collins
Steven Bell
Victor Robinson
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